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Friends of O'Grady Committee
Columbus Piava Club

5221 Paramount Plwy, Ste 200
1500 Pennsylvania Avae NW
5221 Paramoun Pkwy, Ste 200
480 8 Third St

1114 Ridge St

Columbus
Morrisvilla
Emw:inﬁ:
worrisville
Cotumbus
Columbus

43219
27560 NIA
20220 N1A
27560 NIA
43215 M/A
43215 NiA
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2110i2011
03/04/2011
04/22r2011
05/20/2011
05/10/2011
032372011

188401 RE_

$35.25 Commission for Sales

$2.00 RE

$35.25 Commision for Sales
$12,000.00 Fundraising & Admin
_ $100.00 VO

$14,063.51
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